R. 74-F09 74/

RESOLUTION No. 211028

Adopted on JUL 11 1974

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 2 dated May 30, 1974, heretofore
filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document -

No. 74779 , issued in connection with the contract

between THE CITY OF SAN DIEGO and MALLCRAFT, INC., for con-
struction of improvements at the Morley Field and Gold Gulch
areas of Balboa Park, said contract having been filed as
Document No. 745960 in the office of the City Clerk be, and
the same is hereby approved; and the change therein set
forth, amounting to an increase of $6,725 be, and the same

is hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By Qz?%v{/ /ZOM.

+ John W. Wood, Deputy

Jww: lc SR
6/27/74 _ | | o

Aud.Cert. 45789 v

r o

 MICROFILMED

APR 211978

CC-1265-8 (REV. 1-72}



CERTIFICATE OF CITY AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER

CERTIFICATION OF UNALLOTTED BALANCE

] HEREBY CERTIFY that the money required for the allotment of funds for the purpose set

forth in the foregoing resolution is available in the Treasury, or is anticipated to come into the
Treasury, and is otherwise unallotted.

Amount § Fund

Purpose
W Auditor and Comptroller of
e The City of San Diego, Calif.
- N T

~ - Daff == . 19 By

o &

~ O

=g

o

CERTIFICATION OF UNENCUMBERED BALANCE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the indebtedness and obligation to be incurred by the contract or
agreement authorized by the hereto attached resolution, can be incurred without the violation of any
of the provisions of the Charter of the City of San Diego; and I do hereby further certify, in conformity
with the requirements of the Charter of the City of San Diego, that sufficient moneys have been
appropriated for the purpose of said contract, that sufficient moneys to meet the obligations of said
contract are actually in the Treasury, or are anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credir of
the appropriation from which the same are to be drawn, and that the said moneys now actually in the

Treasury. together with the moneys anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of said
appropriation, are otherwise unencumbered.

Not to exceed § 6,225.90 M)Aj,f/—

. Auditor and Comptroller of

Dated _June z4, c 1974 The City of San Diego, Calif.

o 7 e Heo
b Order——" T
(SEE ATTACHED FOR ACCOUNTING) Job Oreer .

Fund RKK Dept.,"Activirym.E_ Object ___ BXZBX Project No.
%’ Purpose __CHALNGE ORDZR _F2 ﬁ CROE”_}ALD

Vendor ¥allcraft Inc.

M or 941078

CERTIFICATE NO. 5789

211028 JUL 11 1974

FORM AC.361 (7.68)




THE CI1TY OF SAN DIEGO ) BATCH

NUMBER
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM L)
JOURNAL VOUCHER
TYPE-D-[{} - 14) DELETE d . :
DATE- \ \
TYPE-1-(1 * 80) DISTRIBUTION OF CHARGES [SUPPLEMENT TO D.P. OR P.O.} _ ) D
TYPE-V-{1 -62 /1l n64 - 80} VOID { TO VOID WARRANT-CHECK AND MAKE EXPENSE CREDIT) mhm‘ sh.“m‘ E ~
DOCUMENT Ty FUND DEPY./ oBl., G/L J1.0.. RES., BENEF. AUD. ENCUMBRANCE DISBURSEMENT w N
NUMSBER Fe ACT. REV. A/C ORD., PROJ. O/A CERT. AMY. {TYPE 1| ONLY]) <AMOUNT?> o v
$-13 14 39 - 43 Al - 47 48 - 52 353 +58 39 - 62 63 - 89 10-90Q 64 - 14 2
AC5789 1| 24b4 4530 3275 | 210101 2,622.75 o
1= =y
210110 403,50 <
' 214090 2,017.50
214130 1,076.00

215063 605.25

JULllﬁm

PREPARED BY APPROVED BY DATA PROC. COPIES TO:

211028

+OATE

INITIAL

AC-338 {REV. 1-72)




) a - ' o -
[ ] ‘ !
| | o L11 1974
Passed and adopted by the Councxl of The Cxty of San Dzego on JU 1 Y
by the following vote: :
Councilmen Yeas Nays . = Excused Absent -
Gil Johnson E D/ D D D -
Maureen F. O'Connor @/ : D D D
Lee Hubbard ot O 0O U
Leon L. Williams | A O o O
Floyd L. Morrow g O o G
Bob Martinet : M [:l : D ’ O
Jim Ellis | [B/ O O a
Jim Bates lg/ ' D . O O
Mayor Pete Wilson IQ/ 4 O Ol
AUTHENTICATED BY:
. PETE WILSON ‘ ,
Muyor of The City of San Diego, Camomia
(Seal) :
EDWARDNIELSEN ,
City Clerk of The City of San Diego, Califomia .
BY ... _Egﬂ/@(c{/ 1‘ &@L/ e Deputs
-
D et
bee N T
T o8 =
- ®» =
- N
z =
-3 =
- -4 B . : :
=~ . Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Resolution 211028 JUL 1 1 1974

:': ‘ Number ___ b Adopted __, . -
: — | A MUCROEILMED
2 CC-1276 [REV, 11-73} - ‘

APR 21 1978




